
PAUL HADLEY OPEN GYMS/CONDITIONING SUMMER 2023 
   
Students must have a completed physical (uploaded on Final Forms) and completed Final Forms to participate. 

   
Moratorium Week  July 3 - July 9 -- No open gyms/conditioning this week 

      

8th VOLLEYBALL – Starts July 18 T, Th T, Th 
Coach Sierra Armour July 18 & 20 July 25 & 27 
Meet at PHMS Gold Gym, Enter Door 19 8 - 10 am 8 - 10 am 
   sierra.armour@mooresvilleschools.org 

      
7th VOLLEYBALL – Starts July 11 T, Th M, Tu, W 
Coach: Corey Walker July 11 & 13 July 24, 25, 26 
Meet at PHMS Gold Gym, Enter Door 19 11 - 1 pm 11 - 1 pm 
   corey.walker@mooresvilleschools.org 

      
7th/8th FOOTBALL – Starts June 13 Tuesdays & Thursdays  
8th Coach: Dan Bradley 8:45 - 10:45 am dan.bradley@mooresvilleschools.org 
7th Coach:  Daniel Moriarity   daniel.moriarity@mooresvilleschools.org 

Meet at PHMS Door 19    

      
PHMS GIRLS SOCCER June 12-July 28 Mondays & Wednesdays  
Coach:  Aaron Mitchell 6:00 - 7:30 pm  
Location:  MHS Practice Soccer Fields, 5153 E. Landersdale Rd., Camby aaron.mitchell@mooresvilleschools.org 

   
PHMS BOYS SOCCER June 6 – July 20 June July 11, 13, 18, 20  
Coach:  Dwyane Pruitt Tuesdays & Thursdays 5:30 - 7:30 pm 
 5:30 - 7:30 pm dwayne.pruitt@mooresvilleschools.org 

Assistant:  Lyle Smith    
   lyle.smith@mooresvilleschools.org 
Location:  MHS Practice Soccer Fields, 5153 E. Landersdale Rd., Camby   

      
PHMS BOYS TENNIS Starts June 6 Meet at HS Tennis Courts   

HS Coach:  Mike Teders 
Tuesdays & Thursdays   
5:30-7:00 pm michael.teders@mooresvilleschools.org 

     
PHMS BOYS & GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY Starts June 5   
Coach:  Kameron 
Mooreman Monday – Hummel Park, 8:00 – 9:30am kameron.moorman@mooresvilleschools.org 

Coach:  Oggy Brewer 
Tuesday – Pioneer Park, 8:00 – 9:30am,  
Strength & Speed @ MHS 10:00 – 11:00am oggy.brewer@mooresvilleschools.org 

 Wednesday – Hummel Park, 8:00 – 9:30am aaron.milauskas@mooresvilleschools.org 

Head HS Coach:   
Aaron Milauskas 

Thursday – Sodalis Park, 8:00 – 9:30am 
Strength & Speed @ MHS 10:00 – 11:00am  

 Friday – MHS Track, 8:00 – 9:00am   
 PHMS Days are Tuesdays & Fridays, may attend other sessions as well. 
    
PHMS CHEER PRACTICE Starts June 5   Mondays & Wednesdays 
Coach:  Brandy Mcreary PHMS Gold Gym 9-11 AM 
   brandy.mccreary@mooresvilleschools.org 
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